STOP SUMMARY

08/11/2020

BUS #

#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1

TIME

8:08 am
8:15 am
8:15 am
8:18 am
8:22 am
8:24 am
8:25 am
8:27 am
8:28 am
8:30 am
8:31 am
8:32 am
8:34 am
8:40 am

STOP LOCATION

Bus Garage

3070 TANNERVILLE RD.

3056 TANNERVILLE ROAD
13628 Burkhart Rd Orrville

2751 Wayne St.

E PARADISE ST & LEHMAN ST
BRIARWOOD ST & E PARADISE ST
E CHESTNUT ST & LAKE ST

E PARADISE ST & S MILL ST

E OAK ST & S MILL ST

E OAK ST & LEHMAN ST

725 Wayne St.

12443 CHURCH RD

Orrville Elementary School

TRIP NAME

BUS # | AM ELEM
BUS # | AM ELEM
BUS # | AM ELEM
BUS # 1 AM ELEM
BUS # | AM ELEM
BUS # 1 AM ELEM
BUS # | AM ELEM
BUS # 1 AM ELEM
BUS # | AM ELEM
BUS # 1 AM ELEM
BUS # | AM ELEM
BUS # | AM ELEM
BUS # 1 AM ELEM
BUS # 1 AM ELEM

DRIVER NAME

Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
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STOP SUMMARY

BUS #

#1
# 1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
# 1
#1
# 1
# 1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1

TIME

6:44 am
6:51 am
6:52 am
6:53 am
6:56 am
6:59 am
7:02 am
7:04 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:08 am
7:10 am
7:11 am
7:12 am
7:14 am
7:15 am
7:21 am
7:25 am

STOP LOCATION

Bus Garage

3070 Tannerville Rd

3056 Tannerville Rd

2898 TANNERVILLE RD

13711 BURKHART RD

2789 E. Paradise St. Ext.
CENTER ST & E PARADISE ST
E CHESTNUT ST & S MILL ST
E PARADISE ST & S MILL ST
E OAK ST & S MILL ST
CENTER ST & E OAK ST

2751 Wayne St.

725 Wayne St

1844 Wayne St

12315 CHURCH ROAD

12066 CHURCH RD

Orrville Senior High School
Orrville Middle School

08/11/2020

TRIP NAME

BUS # 1 AM HSMS
BUS # | AM HSMS
BUS # 1 AM HSMS
BUS # | AM HSMS
BUS # | AM HSMS
BUS # 1 AM HSMS
BUS # 1 AM HSMS
BUS # | AM HSMS
BUS # 1 AM HSMS
BUS # 1 AM HSMS
BUS # | AM HSMS
BUS # 1 AM HSMS
BUS # 1 AM HSMS
BUS # | AM HSMS
BUS # | AM HSMS
BUS # 1| AM HSMS
BUS # 1 AM HSMS
BUS # 1 AM HSMS

DRIVER NAME

Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
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STOP SUMMARY

BUS #

#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
# 1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
# 1
# 1
#1
#1

TIME

3:12 pm
3:18 pm
3:21 pm
3:25 pm
3:25 pm
3:25 pm
3:26 pm
3:28 pm
3:29 pm
3:31 pm
3:32 pm
3:33 pm
3:36 pm
3:40 pm
3:41 pm
3:42 pm
3:42 pm
3:42 pm
3:50 pm

STOP LOCATION

Orrville Elementary School

E PARADISE ST & S MILL ST

E OAK ST & S MILL ST

12443 Church Rd

12090 CHURCH RD

12204 CHURCH RD.

12623 CHURCH RD

725 Wayne St.

2751 Wayne St.

E PARADISE ST & LEHMAN ST
BRIARWOOD ST & E PARADISE ST
E CHESTNUT ST & LAKE ST

E OAK ST & LEHMAN ST

13585 BURKHART RD

13628 Burkhart Rd Orrville

3194 Tannerville Rd

3070 TANNERVILLE RD.

3056 TANNERVILLE ROAD

Bus Garage

TRIP NAME

BUS # | PM ELEM
BUS # | PM ELEM
BUS # 1 PM ELEM
BUS # 1| PM ELEM
BUS # 1 PM ELEM
BUS # 1 PM ELEM
BUS # | PM ELEM
BUS # 1 PM ELEM
BUS # | PM ELEM
BUS # | PM ELEM
BUS # | PM ELEM
BUS # 1 PM ELEM
BUS # 1 PM ELEM
BUS # 1 PM ELEM
BUS # | PM ELEM
BUS # 1 PM ELEM
BUS # 1 PM ELEM
BUS # 1 PM ELEM
BUS # 1 PM ELEM

S S S eSS

08/11/2020

DRIVER NAME

Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
Champer, Shannon
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STOP SUMMARY 08/11/2020
= R T S
BUS # TIME STOP LOCATION TRIP NAME DRIVER NAME
# 1 2:35pm  Orrville Middle School BUS # | PM HSMS Champer, Shannon
#1 2:38 pm  Orrville Senior High School BUS # 1 PM HSMS Champer, Shannon
#1 2:44pm 12066 CHURCH RD BUS # 1 PM HSMS Champer, Shannon
# 1 2:45pm 12358 Church Rd BUS # 1 PM HSMS Champer, Shannon
#1 2:45pm 12315 CHURCH ROAD BUS # 1 PM HSMS Champer, Shannon
#1 2:47pm 1844 Wayne St BUS # 1 PM HSMS Champer, Shannon
#1 2:49 pm 725 Wayne St BUS # 1 PM HSMS Champer, Shannon
#1 2:49 pm 2751 Wayne St. BUS # | PM HSMS Champer, Shannon
#1 2:50 pm  CENTER ST & E PARADISE ST BUS # 1 PM HSMS Champer, Shannon
#1 2:51 pm E CHESTNUT ST & S MILL ST BUS # | PM HSMS Champer, Shannon
#1 2:53pm  E PARADISE ST & S MILL ST BUS # 1 PM HSMS Champer, Shannon
#1 2:54pm  E OAK ST & S MILL ST BUS # 1 PM HSMS Champer, Shannon
#1 2:55pm  CENTER ST & E OAK ST BUS # 1 PM HSMS Champer, Shannon
#1 2:59 pm 2789 E. Paradise St. Ext. BUS # 1 PM HSMS Champer, Shannon
#1 3:01 pm 13711 BURKHART RD BUS # 1 PM HSMS Champer, Shannon
#1 3:01 pm 13856 Burkhart Rd. BUS # | PM HSMS Champer, Shannon
#1 3:03pm 2898 TANNERVILLE RD BUS # 1 PM HSMS Champer, Shannon
# 1 3:04 pm 3056 Tannerville Rd BUS # 1 PM HSMS Champer, Shannon
#1 3:05pm 3070 Tannerville Rd BUS # | PM HSMS Champer, Shannon
#1 3:12 pm  Bus Garage BUS # | PM HSMS Champer, Shannon
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