BUS#	TIME	STOP LOCATION	TRIP NAME	DRIVER NAME
# 1	8:08 am	Bus Garage	BUS # 1 AM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	8:15 am	3070 TANNERVILLE RD.	BUS # 1 AM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	8:15 am	3056 TANNERVILLE ROAD	BUS # 1 AM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	8:18 am	13628 Burkhart Rd Orrville	BUS # 1 AM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	8:22 am	2751 Wayne St.	BUS # 1 AM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	8:24 am	E PARADISE ST & LEHMAN ST	BUS#1AMELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	8:25 am	BRIARWOOD ST & E PARADISE ST	BUS # 1 AM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	8:27 am	E CHESTNUT ST & LAKE ST	BUS#1AMELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	8:28 am	E PARADISE ST & S MILL ST	BUS # 1 AM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	8:30 am	E OAK ST & S MILL ST	BUS # 1 AM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	8:31 am	E OAK ST & LEHMAN ST	BUS # 1 AM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	8:32 am	725 Wayne St.	BUS # 1 AM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	8:34 am	12443 CHURCH RD	BUS # 1 AM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	8:40 am	Orrville Elementary School	BUS # 1 AM ELEM	Champer, Shannon

BUS#	TIME	STOP LOCATION	TRIP NAME	DRIVER NAME
# 1	6:44 am	Bus Garage	BUS # 1 AM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	6:51 am	3070 Tannerville Rd	BUS # 1 AM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	6:52 am	3056 Tannerville Rd	BUS # 1 AM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	6:53 am	2898 TANNERVILLE RD	BUS # 1 AM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	6:56 am	13711 BURKHART RD	BUS # 1 AM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	6:59 am	2789 E. Paradise St. Ext.	BUS # 1 AM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	7:02 am	CENTER ST & E PARADISE ST	BUS # 1 AM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	7:04 am	E CHESTNUT ST & S MILL ST	BUS # 1 AM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	7:05 am	E PARADISE ST & S MILL ST	BUS # 1 AM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	7:06 am	E OAK ST & S MILL ST	BUS # 1 AM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	7:08 am	CENTER ST & E OAK ST	BUS # 1 AM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	7:10 am	2751 Wayne St.	BUS # 1 AM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	7:11 am	725 Wayne St	BUS # 1 AM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	7:12 am	1844 Wayne St	BUS # 1 AM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	7:14 am	12315 CHURCH ROAD	BUS # 1 AM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	7:15 am	12066 CHURCH RD	BUS # 1 AM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	7:21 am	Orrville Senior High School	BUS # 1 AM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	7:25 am	Orrville Middle School	BUS # 1 AM HSMS	Champer, Shannon

BUS#	TIME	STOP LOCATION	TRIP NAME	DRIVER NAME
# 1	3:12 pm	Orrville Elementary School	BUS # 1 PM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	3:18 pm	E PARADISE ST & S MILL ST	BUS # 1 PM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	3:21 pm	E OAK ST & S MILL ST	BUS # 1 PM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	3:25 pm	12443 Church Rd	BUS # 1 PM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	3:25 pm	12090 CHURCH RD	BUS # 1 PM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	3:25 pm	12204 CHURCH RD.	BUS # 1 PM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	3:26 pm	12623 CHURCH RD	BUS#1PMELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	3:28 pm	725 Wayne St.	BUS # 1 PM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	3:29 pm	2751 Wayne St.	BUS # 1 PM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	3:31 pm	E PARADISE ST & LEHMAN ST	BUS # 1 PM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	3:32 pm	BRIARWOOD ST & E PARADISE ST	BUS # 1 PM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	3:33 pm	E CHESTNUT ST & LAKE ST	BUS # 1 PM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	3:36 pm	E OAK ST & LEHMAN ST	BUS # 1 PM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	3:40 pm	13585 BURKHART RD	BUS # 1 PM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	3:41 pm	13628 Burkhart Rd Orrville	BUS # 1 PM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	3:42 pm	3194 Tannerville Rd	BUS # 1 PM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	3:42 pm	3070 TANNERVILLE RD.	BUS # 1 PM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	3:42 pm	3056 TANNERVILLE ROAD	BUS # 1 PM ELEM	Champer, Shannon
# 1	3:50 pm	Bus Garage	BUS # 1 PM ELEM	Champer, Shannon

BUS#	TIME	STOP LOCATION	TRIP NAME	DRIVER NAME
# 1	2:35 pm	Orrville Middle School	BUS # 1 PM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	2:38 pm	Orrville Senior High School	BUS # 1 PM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	2:44 pm	12066 CHURCH RD	BUS # 1 PM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1 # 1	2:44 pm 2:45 pm	12358 Church Rd	BUS # 1 PM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1 # 1	2:45 pm	12315 CHURCH ROAD	BUS # 1 PM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
	2:47 pm	1844 Wayne St	BUS # 1 PM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1 # 1	2:49 pm	725 Wayne St	BUS # 1 PM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	2:49 pm	2751 Wayne St.	BUS # 1 PM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	2:50 pm	CENTER ST & E PARADISE ST	BUS # 1 PM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1 # 1	2:51 pm	E CHESTNUT ST & S MILL ST	BUS # 1 PM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	2:53 pm	E PARADISE ST & S MILL ST	BUS # 1 PM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	2:54 pm	E OAK ST & S MILL ST	BUS # 1 PM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	2:55 pm	CENTER ST & E OAK ST	BUS # 1 PM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	2:59 pm	2789 E. Paradise St. Ext.	BUS # 1 PM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	3:01 pm	13711 BURKHART RD	BUS # 1 PM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	3:01 pm	13856 Burkhart Rd.	BUS # 1 PM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	3:03 pm	2898 TANNERVILLE RD	BUS # 1 PM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	3:04 pm	3056 Tannerville Rd	BUS # 1 PM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	3:05 pm	3070 Tannerville Rd	BUS # 1 PM HSMS	Champer, Shannon
# 1	3:12 pm	Bus Garage	BUS # 1 PM HSMS	Champer, Shannon